
NW DIV: COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF 
FT FOR POB RUN S 333.97 FT, W 13
FT, E 130.43 FT TO POB.

ATRAC PROPERTIES LLC
295 NW COMMONS LP # 115-117
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

30-3S-17-11655-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

820317.00 1.00/

11/16/2015 DF 1.00 14,300 0 0 14,300

STANDARD
1

71,165
7,000
14,300
92,465

0
92,465

0
92,465
92,465

0

96,146

1458/2077 2/07/2022 WD Q I 01 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEAGLE CHRISTINA J

ATRAC PROPERTIES LL

1201/0466 9/08/2010 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EARL & FAYE M PEELER

CHRISTINA J FEAGLE
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01863 M H 200 08/23/2010

00000001 M H 25 04/14/1994

HX Base Yr

945 NW EARLY ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,140 114.5000 107.63 122,698 2011 2011 10 0 0 32.00 58.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1140

BAS 1,140 100 1,140 71,165

1,140 1,140 71,165

BAS= W76 S15 E76 N15$.

BAS

76

15

76

15

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,300.00 14,300.00 14,300


